Parts List SR-4912M
SR4562M

Use part number on all orders, not the illustration number.

(Pleage refer fo. the illustrafion on the next page.)

Hius. Part No. Description illus. Part No. Description

No. No.

1 | 8330310552800 Foamed Door Assy. 26 8334204C50900 PTC Motor Starter 8EA14C1
2 | 8330331652110 Door Gasket, Black 27 8332533250800 Refay Cover
3 | 8332320161310 ‘Door Liner, Black 28 8012892670200 Clip Rélay Cover
4 | 8332321400400 Door Rack Top, Clear 29 8312120186700D  Cabinet Base Plate
5 | 83322205534008  Can Dispenser 30 S0440080001T00  #10026 Screw M4x8
6 | 8332320352410 Can Dispenser Bar, Black 31 8334243C50600 Power Cord, SPT-3
7 | 8332321400800 Door Rack Bottom, Clear 32 8332221081400 Shelf, Glass
8 | 83326524509008 Top Table, Plastic 33 W1050080050555 Green Wire w/ Eyelet
S | 8332633150401 Top Support Plate 34 8332332870410 Grommet Cap, Bfack
10 | 8332132052300 Door Hinge Shaft 35 8332221081100 Crisper Shelf, Glass
11 | 8312432782873 7  Clamp 36 8332220651500 Trim Shelf Crgsper
12 | §0440120200000  #10012 Machine Screw M4x12 37 8332220882100 Crisper, C:leévx.'r.~
13 | 8334233950700 Thermostat, DTB-U102 38 4BC4820000570 Overload Relfay 189T
14 | 4235C50100 Light Socket 39 8332430650301 . Compressor Mtg. Grommet
15 | 4612C15671 Indicator Lamp 40 {not used)
16 | 8332533288510 Panel Thermo, Black 41 833222065241 0 Trim Shelf Glass
17 | 8332612050210 Knob Thermo, Black 42 2FB2236200200 10159 Screw M4x13
18 | 8332231 950010 Light Switch, Black 43 SWZ801803ROSF  Sieel Washer
19 | 8312132021231 Bottom Hinge 44  $1440100001000  #10023 Tapping Screw
20 | SFSHY50120SE- #10119 Bolt M5x12 45 8332130750203 Drain Tray
21 | 8332111050200 Leg 46 B332322150610 Door Shelf Bushing
22 | 8312430970001 Compressor Mtg. Bolts 47 8312330516000 Door Stop
23 | 8312430683101 Compressor Mtg. Grommet 48 S0450120001050  #10015 Machine Screw M5x12
24 | OBCB035715210W Compressor 49 833A410152000 Evap Assy
25 | 8330420250300 Dryer 50 ST2TF40200UL- #10217 Screw w/ Washer

8338460148700
8332331055210
8336421850401

PARTS NOT ILLUSTRATED

Owners Manual
Mascot

Wiring Diagram

* Parts gubject to change without notice.




Mode tlt SR—-4912M




